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Ing. saldo

Arsavgift

Marschaller

Kalle "donation”

GE Tryck ”kartan”

Ekero Bostader, lokal 28/1
One.Com, domanavg
K-Bygg, skyltar vandr.leden
Sattra Snickeri, stolpar ”
Plusgiro avgift

Utg. saldo

Vandringsleden

Ar 2022 Bidrag + 50.000
Ar 2023 Inkopt - 21.000
Ar 2024 Inkopt - 2.806

+ 26.194

+ 41.399:94

950:-
1.014:-
5.000:-
8.617:80

750:-
1.153:75
1.800:-
1.006:-
5:55

+ 21.102:84

Kartan
Ar 2023 Bidrag
Ar 2024 Inkopt

+ 12.000:-
- 8.617:80
+ 3.382:20




